DECLARATION LETTER



Primary Account Holder Name:	PANKAJ MANKAR	F	PAN: ANRPM8578R
	Name as per KYC		
Additional Investor Name:		F	PAN:
	Name as per KYC		
Please tick:	✔ Primary Account Holder	Additional Inv	estor

I have applied to open an account ("Account") on the Fundzbazar portal to avail distribution, execution, advisory and investment services (collectively referred to as "Services") as provided by Prudent Corporate Advisory Services Limited ("Prudent").*

I/We hereby provide my/ our consent to be added as additional investor(s) to the account (**"Multiple Investor** Account") pertaining to primary account holder on the Fundzbazar portal to avail distribution, execution, advisory and investment services (collectively referred to as **"Services"**) as provided by Prudent Corporate Advisory Services Limited (**"Prudent"**).**

I confirm having read and understood the Terms & Conditions (available in the **Download** section of Fundzbazar account) applicable to the said account and Services and agree to abide by the same. I also understand that all the Terms & Conditions are subject to change from time to time, which will be binding on me.

I agree in the case of a Multiple Investor Account, all instructions and orders including but not limited to instructions and orders for purchase, sale, transfer, switch, redeem, split, consolidate, offer for buyback of any units/ securities shall be given only by the Primary Account Holder of such Multiple Investor Account, on behalf of the investor(s) in our sole name or jointly with one or more persons as primary account holder shall in his/her sole discretion decide and in this regard, I authorise Prudent to accept all instructions/ orders received from email id/ mobile number registered with it. All instructions given by the Primary Account Holder shall not be liable for any loss, claims, costs and demands upon me arising pursuant to decisions / instructions by Primary Account Holder.

I authorize Prudent to share my signature with AMC/RTA. I understand that this signature will be used for verification by AMCs/RTAs in case I submit transactions in offline mode.

All the information provided and all the declarations made herein above by me are true and correct to the best of my knowledge and belief.

C:	

Date: 20/02/2021

Place: Nagpur

Signature

* This clause is applicable to Primary Account Holder only

** This clause is applicable to Additional Investors only